
ITB No.:  21-101465                             Bid Opening:                February 9, 2022
ITB Name:  READY-MIX CONCRETE (Annual Contract With 2 Options to Renew)      Price Schedule Opening:               February 16, 2022

                                       Agent:                 Michele L. Smith

ITEM 
NO. COMMODITIES OR SERVICES ANNUAL ESTIMATED 

NUMBER OF UNITS UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED
PRICE

1 Concrete, Ready Mix, Class A, 3,500 PSI. 1200 Cubic Yard  $                              196.56  $                            235,872.00 

2 Concrete, Ready Mix, Class B, 3,000 PSI. 1200 Cubic Yard  $                              189.00  $                            226,800.00 

3 Concrete, Ready Mix, Class AA1, 4,500 PSI. 50 Cubic Yard  $                              199.08  $                                9,954.00 

4 Concrete, Ready Mix, Class AAA, 5,000 PSI. 100 Cubic Yard  $                              210.42  $                              21,042.00 

5 Mortar and Grout Mix 50 Cubic Yard  $                              219.24  $                              10,962.00 

6 Portland Cement factor other than listed. 25 Cubic Yard  $                                12.80  $                                   320.00 

7 1 percent Calcium Chloride.
LIQUID 25 Cubic Yard  $                                  6.50  $                                   162.50 

8 2 percent Calcium Chloride. 
LIQUID 25 Cubic Yard  $                                12.80  $                                   320.00 

9 Retardant 25 Cubic Yard  $                                  6.40  $                                   160.00 

10 Super plasticizers added at plant. 25 Cubic Yard  $                                  8.96  $                                   224.00 

11 Super plasticizers added at job site. 25 Cubic Yard  NO BID  NO BID 

12 Fibermesh 25 Cubic Yard  $                                13.96  $                                   349.00 

13 Tile Red - Class B Mix
         Concrete Dye 25 Cubic Yard  $                              103.32  $                                2,583.00 

14 Conveyer belts (attachment to concrete truck) 100 Cubic Yard  $                                38.40  $                                3,840.00 

15 Pump Truck Rental 100 Cubic Yard  $                              165.10  $                              16,510.00 

16 Pump Truck Rental
*2.5" Line Hour Rate ONLY - 2 hour Minimum 75 Cubic Yard  $                              165.10  $                              12,382.50 

17 Delivery Charge (per job site)
Mobilization Fee - based on 2.5" Line 150 Cubic Yard  $                              165.10  $                              24,765.00 

 $                       566,246.00 

COMPANY:

LSBE-MSA Firm
Yes
Yes

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
BID TABULATION

GRAND TOTAL

Number of Bids Received:                               2

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No):
Separate Sealed Price (Yes/No):

F. M. SHELTON, INC.

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE:

Bid Tabulation: ITB 21-101466 Rental Var. Heavy Equip. Page 1 of 2



ITEM 
NO. COMMODITIES OR SERVICES ANNUAL ESTIMATED 

NUMBER OF UNITS UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED
PRICE

NOTES/DETAIL JUSTIFICATION:

404 Concrete, LLC, 2547 Lithonia West Drive, Lithonia, GA 30058 - Failure to meet the County’s LSBE participation benchmark or demonstrate “Good Faith Effort,” as required in the 
solicitation.  Bid Acknowledgement Form not completed with an authorized signature.

Vendor deemed Non-Responsive:

Only responsive bids were tabulated.
Recommend award to:  F.M. Shelton, Inc., 1434 Ralph D. Abernathy Blvd., SW - #1, Atlanta, GA 30310.

Bid Tabulation: ITB 21-101466 Rental Var. Heavy Equip. Page 2 of 2


	Sheet1

